
Governor’s Regional Liaisons

Northwest

Christa Luttmann
(419) 245-2544
Christa.Luttmann@governor.ohio.gov
Linda.Zunk@development.ohio.gov

Western

Sandra Brasington
(937) 285-6185
Sandra.Brasington@governor.ohio.gov
Lisa.Martin@development.ohio.gov

Southwest

Jason Gloyd
(513) 852-2826
Jason.Gloyd@governor.ohio.gov
Nola.Clarke@development.ohio.gov

Northern

Michelle Gillcrist
(216) 787-3240 
Michelle.Gillcrist@governor.ohio.gov
Felicia.King@governor.ohio.gov

Northeast

Lizzy Goodwin
(330) 643-3392
Elizabeth.Goodwin@governor.ohio.gov
Rebecca.Abel@development.ohio.gov

Southeast

Bonnie  Ward
(740) 373-5150 
Bonnie.Ward@governor.ohio.gov 
Julia.Wharton@development.ohio.gov

Central

Kathleen Young-Riley
(614) 687-1093
Kathleen.Young@governor.ohio.gov
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